Price table

| Category

Il Category

1l Category

IV Kateropuja

Single room

V Kateropuja

Double room

Boarding house
and health
services with a

single bath for a

private patient

1,333 mkd

1,266 mkd

1.133,00 mkd

998,00 mkd

972,00 mkd

931,00 mkd

Additional payment for
being lone in a double
room for patients and
above-standard condi-
tions for boarding house

and health services with
a certificate by HIFM
(Health insurance fond
Macedonia) + participa-
tion fee from HIF

690 mkd

no extra payment

no extra payment

no extra payment

Boarding house and
health services with
a single bath with a
special referral from
a family doctor and
a scheduled term

1,600 mkd +
participation fee
determined by
HIF

1,450 mkd +
participation fee
determined by
HIF

1.350,00 mkd +

participation fee

determined by
HIF

1.150,00 mkd +

participation fee

determined by
HIF

1050,00 mkd +
participation fee
determined by
HIF

950,00 mkd +
participation fee
determined by
HIF

Overnight stay
for commercial
guests with
breakfast and
spa services,
taxes included

Commercial guest
without health
services (patient
companion). taxes
included

1,190 mkd
per person
999 mkd 1,690 mkd to
be lone in the
room
900 mkd
850,00 mkd
790,00 mkd
730,00 mkd

Overnight stay
for commercial
guests with
breakfast,
lunch, dinner
and spa ser-
vices with taxes
included

1,490 mkd
per person
1,990 mkd to
be lone in the
room

Daily stay (only
the use of a
room for up to
8 hours) with
taxes included

890 mkd per
person 1390
mkd to be
lone in the
room

Examination by a specialist

Control
Consultations
Magnet

Laser

Ultrasound
Diadynamic
Interferential currents
Electrophoresis
Electro-stimulation

Infrared rays

—— ]

Paraffin 1 region
Paraffin 2 regions

Paraffin 3* regions

Group exercises
Individual exercises
Exercise therapy

Hydro-kinesiotherapy

Manual massage 1 region, 10 min.

TENS therapy
Electro spa
Second bath

1.000,00 mkd
500,00 mkd
300,00 mkd
150,00 mkd
300,00 mkd
150,00 mkd
120,00 mkd
160,00 mkd
160,00 mkd
180,00 mkd
120,00 mkd

120,00 mkL,
150,00 mKA,
200,00 Mk,

200,00 mkd
290,00 mkd
100,00 mkd
300,00 mkd
220,00 mkd
100,00 mkd
600,00 mkd
120,00 mkd



