Price	table	Boarding house and health services with a single bath for a private patient	Additional payment for being lone in a double room for patients and above-standard condi- tions for boarding house and health services with a certificate by HIFM (Health insurance fond Macedonia) + participa- tion fee from HIF	Boarding house and health services with a single bath with a special referral from a family doctor and a scheduled term	Commercial guest without health services (patient companion), taxes included	Overnight stay for commercial guests with breakfast and spa services, taxes included	Overnight stay for commercial guests with breakfast, lunch, dinner and spa ser- vices with taxes included	Daily stay (only the use of a room for up to 8 hours) with taxes included
I Cate	egory	1,333 mkd	690 mkd	1,600 mkd + participation fee determined by HIF	999 mkd	1,190 mkd per person 1,690 mkd to be lone in the room	1,490 mkd per person 1,990 mkd to be lone in the room	890 mkd per person 1390 mkd to be lone in the room
II Cat	egory	1,266 mkd		1,450 mkd + participation fee determined by HIF	900 mkd			
III Category		1.133,00 mkd		1.350,00 mkd + participation fee determined by HIF	850,00 mkd			
IV Категорија		998,00 mkd	no extra payment	1.150,00 mkd + participation fee determined by HIF	790,00 mkd			
V Karananui-	Single room	972,00 mkd	no extra payment	1050,00 mkd + participation fee determined by HIF				
V Категорија	Double room	931,00 mkd	no extra payment	950,00 mkd + participation fee determined by HIF	730,00 mkd			

Theorem	Delega
Therapy	Prices
Examination by a specialist	1.000,00 mkd
Control	500,00 mkd
Consultations	300,00 mkd
Magnet	150,00 mkd
Laser	300,00 mkd
Ultrasound	150,00 mkd
Diadynamic	120,00 mkd
Interferential currents	160,00 mkd
Electrophoresis	160,00 mkd
Electro-stimulation	180,00 mkd
Infrared rays	120,00 mkd
Paraffin treatment	
Paraffin treatment Paraffin 1 region	120,00 мкд
	120,00 мкд 150,00 мкд
Paraffin 1 region	
Paraffin 1 region Paraffin 2 regions	150,00 мкд
Paraffin 1 region Paraffin 2 regions Paraffin 3* regions	150,00 мкд
Paraffin 1 region Paraffin 2 regions Paraffin 3* regions Kinesiotherapy	150,00 мкд 200,00 мкд
Paraffin 1 region Paraffin 2 regions Paraffin 3* regions Kinesiotherapy Group exercises	150,00 мкд 200,00 мкд 200,00 mkd
Paraffin 1 region Paraffin 2 regions Paraffin 3* regions Kinesiotherapy Group exercises Individual exercises	150,00 мкд 200,00 мкд 200,00 mkd 290,00 mkd
Paraffin 1 region Paraffin 2 regions Paraffin 3* regions Kinesiotherapy Group exercises Individual exercises Exercise therapy	150,00 мкд 200,00 мкд 200,00 mkd 290,00 mkd 100,00 mkd
Paraffin 1 region Paraffin 2 regions Paraffin 3* regions Kinesiotherapy Group exercises Individual exercises Exercise therapy Hydro-kinesiotherapy	150,00 мкд 200,00 мкд 200,00 mkd 290,00 mkd 100,00 mkd 300,00 mkd
Paraffin 1 region Paraffin 2 regions Paraffin 3* regions Kinesiotherapy Group exercises Individual exercises Exercise therapy Hydro-kinesiotherapy Manual massage 1 region, 10 min.	150,00 мкд 200,00 мкд 200,00 mkd 290,00 mkd 100,00 mkd 300,00 mkd 220,00 mkd